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Rozdéleni zaku II.A do skupin - leden 20

2.

1

3.

7

5

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

29.

30.

31.

Hroskova Karolina

Ibl Alex

Kokyova Beata

D

D

D

Krat'kova Denisa

Sahulova Alice

Skofepova Monika

Stejskalova Nela

Sabakova Tereza

Sevéik David

Simonova Monika

Stérbova Irena

Tdmova Katefina

Zabelova Eliska

Hronzova Alena

Robkova Kristyna

Knoflickova Nicol







